RONIX

Premium Quality

Electric Polisher
180mm-1200W

POWER TOOLS

6110

= High efficiency robust 1200W motor secures maximum
productivity and top performances in different functions

= Variable speed setting from 600 to 3000 RPM

= no-load of speed enables working at customized speeds
in order to adapt to various materials and applications

= Perfect for finishing, compounding, waxing, polishing,

shining and deoxidizing

» NSK anti-dust ball bearings which ensure the durability
of the motor and make it work more smoothly and more

efficiently

= Anti-heat gearbox cover facilitates polishing operations and

enables safe convenient grip with optimal guidance

» Ergonomic D-shape auxiliary handle reduces operational
fatigue and promotes perfect machine control

= A high-quality wool polish pad suitable for different kinds

of applications

= Superior rubber cable for more durability and higher

efficiency

Model

Power

Voltage

Frequency

No-Load RPM
Wheel Diameter
Weight

Variable Speed Dial?
Supplied in

Includes

6110

1200W
220-240V
50-60HZ
600-3000RPM
180mm

3.2Kg

Yes

Ronix Color Box

1 Wool Polishing Pad,
1 D-shape handle, Hex
wrench, 2Bolts

www.ronixtools.com



