

POWER TOOLS

Electric Polisher 180mm-1200W

6110

- High efficiency robust 1200W motor secures maximum productivity and top performances in different functions
- Variable speed setting from 600 to 3000 RPM
- no-load of speed enables working at customized speeds in order to adapt to various materials and applications
- Perfect for finishing, compounding, waxing, polishing, shining and deoxidizing
- NSK anti-dust ball bearings which ensure the durability of the motor and make it work more smoothly and more efficiently
- Anti-heat gearbox cover facilitates polishing operations and enables safe convenient grip with optimal guidance
- Ergonomic D-shape auxiliary handle reduces operational fatigue and promotes perfect machine control
- A high-quality wool polish pad suitable for different kinds of applications
- Superior rubber cable for more durability and higher efficiency





👧 😋 🤃 🔂 🚓



Model	6110
Power	1200W
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50-60HZ
No-Load RPM	600-3000RPM
Wheel Diameter	180mm
Weight	3.2Kg
Variable Speed Dial?	Yes
Supplied in	Ronix Color Box
Includes	1 Wool Polishing Pad, 1 D-shape handle, Hex wrench, 2Bolts